
Hallenspielplan  Wilhelm-Busch-Sporthalle Langenhain  ( 16126 )
Sportplatzstraße 11
65719   Hofheim

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Di. 02.07.2024 19:00 Vereins-
Event
Gemischt
(m/w)

HSG EppLa 1 (Fr./weibl.) HSG Dotzhei...r./weibl.) 26:25

So. 07.07.2024 16:00 Vereins-
Event Mä/
männl.

HSG EppLa 2 TSG Oberursel 2 0:0

Di. 16.07.2024 20:30 Vereins-
Event Fr/
weibl.

HSG EppLa 1 HSG BIK Wiesbaden 1 25:19

Sa. 20.07.2024 16:00 Vereins-
Event Fr/
weibl.

HSG EppLa 1 TSG Niederhofheim 1 0:0

Sa. 17.08.2024 16:30 Vereins-
Event Fr/
weibl.

HSG EppLa 1 SF Neustadt 1 0:0

Sa. 24.08.2024 16:00 Vereins-
Event Mä/
männl.

HSG EppLa 2 HSG Riedstadt 2 0:0

So. 25.08.2024 16:00 Vereins-
Event Mä/
männl.

HSG EppLa 2 TV Nieder-Olm 2 0:0

So. 01.09.2024 15:00 Vereins-
Event Mä/
männl.

HSG EppLa 2 HSG Preagberg 2 0:0

So. 15.09.2024 10:00

11:45

13:30

15:30

MJC-BK

MJC-BOL

MJB-BOL

MJA - BL

HSG EppLa II (a.K.)

HSG EppLa

HSG EppLa

HSG EppLa

HSG Goldste...chwanh. II

TG Rüsselsheim

TG Rüsselsheim

TV Erbenheim

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 22.09.2024 09:00

10:30

12:00

13:45

WJE - SPR

MJE . SPR

MJE . SPR

WJD - BL

HSG EppLa II

HSG EppLa

HSG EppLa II (a.K.)

HSG EppLa II (a.K.)

TV Idstein

TuS Holzheim

TG Rüsselsheim

wJSG Vordertaunus II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 28.09.2024 13:00

15:30

17:15

WJE - SPR

WJC - BL

WJC-RL

HSG EppLa

HSG EppLa II (a.K.)

HSG EppLa

TuS Kriftel

TG Kastel

SG Hainhausen

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 29.09.2024 09:00

10:30

12:00

13:45

15:30

17:30

MJE . SPR

MJE . SPR

WJD - BL

WJD - BL

WJB-BOL

WJA - BL

HSG EppLa

HSG EppLa II (a.K.)

HSG EppLa

HSG EppLa II (a.K.)

HSG EppLa

HSG EppLa

HSG BIK Wiesbaden

mJSG Schwarzbach II

TuS Kriftel

TSG Oberursel II

TG Sachsenhausen

SV Seulberg

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 05.10.2024 14:00

16:00

18:00

F-BL

M-BOL

M-BL

HSG EppLa

HSG EppLa

HSG EppLa II

TV Petterweil

TV Petterweil II

TG Sachsenhausen

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 06.10.2024 17:00 MJA - BL HSG EppLa JSGmA Eschh...en/Camberg 0:0

Sa. 02.11.2024 14:00

14:00

14:00

JG -
Spielfeste

JG -
Spielfeste

JG -
Spielfeste

Termin*

max. Teilnehmer*

Freie Plätze*

02.11.2024 14:00 Uhr*

8*

ausgebucht*

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 03.11.2024 10:00

10:00

10:00

JF -
Spielfeste

JF -
Spielfeste

JF -
Spielfeste

Termin*

Teilnehmer*

Freie Plätze*

03.11.2024 10:00 Uhr*

8*

ausgebucht*

0:0

0:0

0:0



Hallenspielplan  Wilhelm-Busch-Sporthalle Langenhain  ( 16126 )
Sportplatzstraße 11
65719   Hofheim

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 09.11.2024 13:00

14:30

16:00

17:40

WJE - SPR

WJD - BL

WJD - BL

MJB-BOL

HSG EppLa II

HSG EppLa

HSG EppLa II (a.K.)

HSG EppLa

TuS Kriftel II

TuS Nordenstadt

HSG VfR/Ein... II (a.K.)

HSG Dotzhei...erstein II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 10.11.2024 09:00

10:40

12:20

14:00

16:00

18:00

MJD-BOL

MJD-BK

MJC-BK

MJC-BOL

M-BOL

M-BL

HSG EppLa

HSG EppLa II (a.K.)

HSG EppLa II (a.K.)

HSG EppLa

HSG EppLa

HSG EppLa II

TuS Nordenstadt

mJSG Schwar... II (a.K.)

FTG Frankfurt

HSG Dotzhei...erstein II

TSG Münster III

TuS Nordenstadt

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 23.11.2024 14:00

15:45

17:30

WJD - BL

WJD - BL

MJB-BOL

HSG EppLa

HSG EppLa II (a.K.)

HSG EppLa

HSG VfR/Eintr. Wiesbaden

HSG Goldste...chwanh. II

TuS Holzheim

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 24.11.2024 00:00

00:00

00:00

13:15

15:00

MJE . SPR

MJE . SPR

MJD-BK

MJC-BOL

MJC-BK

HSG EppLa II (a.K.)

HSG EppLa

HSG EppLa II (a.K.)

HSG EppLa

HSG EppLa II (a.K.)

FTG Frankfurt

HSG Brecken...u/Massenh.

TSG Münster III (a.K.)

TuS Holzheim

HSG Schwalb... II (a.K.)

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 30.11.2024 13:00

13:20

13:40

14:00

14:20

14:40

15:00

15:20

15:40

16:00

JF - TR

JF - TR

JF - TR

JF - TR

JF - TR

JF - TR

JF - TR

JF - TR

JF - TR

JF - TR

HSG EppLa

TV Idstein

FTG Frankfurt

HSG EppLa

PSV GW Wiesbaden

TV Hofheim

FTG Frankfurt

TV Hofheim

TV Idstein

PSV GW Wiesbaden

TV Hofheim

PSV GW Wiesbaden

TV Hofheim

TV Idstein

FTG Frankfurt

TV Idstein

HSG EppLa

PSV GW Wiesbaden

FTG Frankfurt

HSG EppLa

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 01.12.2024 12:15

14:00

16:00

WJC - BL

WJB-BOL

WJA - BL

HSG EppLa II (a.K.)

HSG EppLa

HSG EppLa

HSG Sindlingen/Zeilsh.

TV Idstein

HSG Sindlingen/Zeilsh.

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 07.12.2024 14:00

15:30

MJD-BOL

MJD-BK

HSG EppLa

HSG EppLa II (a.K.)

TSG Eddersheim

TuS Holzheim II

0:0

0:0

So. 08.12.2024 09:30

11:00

12:30

14:00

16:00

MJE . SPR

MJE . SPR

WJE - SPR

WJE - SPR

F-BL

HSG EppLa

HSG EppLa II (a.K.)

HSG EppLa

HSG EppLa II

HSG EppLa

TSG Münster II

HSG Neuenh./Altenh.

TSG Eddersheim

TG Rüdesheim

TV Idstein II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 14.12.2024 13:30

15:00

16:45

WJE - SPR

WJD - BL

WJD - BL

HSG EppLa

HSG EppLa

HSG EppLa II (a.K.)

TG Eltville

TG Eltville II (a.K.)

TV Idstein II

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 15.12.2024 09:00

10:30

13:45

16:00

MJE . SPR

MJE . SPR

MJD-BOL

WJC-RL

HSG EppLa

HSG EppLa II (a.K.)

HSG EppLa

HSG EppLa

TG Eltville

TV Erbenheim

SG Wehrh./Obernh.

HSG Bensh./Auerb.

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 26.01.2025 10:15

12:00

14:00

16:00

18:00

WJC - BL

WJC-RL

F-BL

M-BOL

M-BL

HSG EppLa II (a.K.)

HSG EppLa

HSG EppLa

HSG EppLa

HSG EppLa II

TG Eltville II (a.K.)

HSG Weiters...unsh.Worf.

SG Anspach

SG Wehrh./Obernh.

TV Idstein II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 01.02.2025 14:00 WJE - SPR HSG EppLa II TG Eltville II (a.K.) 0:0

Sa. 08.02.2025 14:00

16:00

WJC-RL

WJB-BOL

HSG EppLa

HSG EppLa

JSG Umstadt/Habitzheim

HSG Goldstein/Schwanh.

0:0

0:0



Hallenspielplan  Wilhelm-Busch-Sporthalle Langenhain  ( 16126 )
Sportplatzstraße 11
65719   Hofheim

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 09.02.2025 12:00

14:00

16:00

18:00

MJB-BOL

F-BL

M-BOL

M-BL

HSG EppLa

HSG EppLa

HSG EppLa

HSG EppLa II

FTG Frankfurt

TSG Münster

MSG Schwarzbach

Eintr. Frankfurt

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 22.02.2025 13:00

14:30

16:00

17:45

WJE - SPR

WJE - SPR

MJD-BOL

MJD-BK

HSG EppLa

HSG EppLa II

HSG EppLa

HSG EppLa II (a.K.)

TSG Münster

TG Kastel

mJSG Schwarzbach

HSG Eschh./... II (a.K.)

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 23.02.2025 09:00

10:30

12:00

14:00

16:00

18:00

WJD - BL

WJD - BL

WJC - BL

F-BL

M-BOL

M-BL

HSG EppLa

HSG EppLa II (a.K.)

HSG EppLa II (a.K.)

HSG EppLa

HSG EppLa

HSG EppLa II

TG Kastel

HSG Eschh./... II (a.K.)

TSG Münster II

FSG Hattersheim/Hofheim

TuS Holzheim II

HSG MainHandball

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0


